
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 27 2025 8:38:02pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 176: Elite Men Team Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. Queensland 3:55.599
45 Noah BLANNIN (QLD)
48 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD)
50 James MORIARTY (QLD)
52 Declan TREZISE (QLD)

Half Lap 22.190
Lap 1 21.521 21.521 (1)
Lap 2 14.185 35.707 (1)
Lap 3 13.962 49.669 (1)
Lap 4 14.067 1:03.736 (1)
Lap 5 14.087 1:17.824 (1)
Lap 6 14.167 1:31.992 (1)
Lap 7 14.034 1:46.026 (1)
Lap 8 14.227 2:00.254 (1)
Lap 9 13.992 2:14.246 (1)

Lap 10 14.107 2:28.353 (1)
Lap 11 14.087 2:42.441 (1)
Lap 12 14.408 2:56.849 (1)
Lap 13 14.525 3:11.374 (1)
Lap 14 14.778 3:26.153 (1)
Lap 15 14.568 3:40.722 (1)
Lap 16 14.877 3:55.599 (1)

2. New South Wales caught
37 William COOPER (NSW)
40 Dylan EATHER (NSW)
41 Kurt EATHER (NSW)
43 Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.190 22.190 (2)
Lap 2 14.578 36.769 (2)
Lap 3 14.330 51.099 (2)
Lap 4 14.802 1:05.901 (2)
Lap 5 14.779 1:20.680 (2)
Lap 6 14.963 1:35.644 (2)
Lap 7 14.939 1:50.584 (2)
Lap 8 14.777 2:05.361 (2)
Lap 9 14.751 2:20.113 (2)

Lap 10 14.581 2:34.694 (2)
Lap 11 3.928 2:38.622 (2)


